



WIGAN LEARNING PARTNERSHIP 
GOVERNORS CALENDAR 2020-2021
	FULL GOVERNORS / COMMITTEE 
	HR COMMITEE 
	FINANCE & PREMISES COMMITTEE 
	STANDARDS COMMITTEE

	DATE OF 
MEETING
	AGENDA
SENT TO GOVERNORS
	DATE OF MEETING
	AGENDA
SENT TO GOVERNORS
	DATE OF MEETING
	AGENDA
SENT TO GOVERNORS
	DATE OF MEETING
	AGENDA 
SENT TO GOVERNORS

	
Full Governors: AGM 
Thursday 1st October 2020
@ 5.00pm

	Thursday 17th
September 2020
	Thursday 12th November 2020 @4.30pm 
	Thursday 29h October 2020
	Thursday 19th November 2020 @ 5.00pm
	Thursday 5th November 2020
	Thursday 3RD December 2020
@ 4.30pm 
	Thursday 19th November 2020 

	
Full Governors Meeting
Thursday 17th December 2020
@ 5.00pm
	Thursday 3rd
December 2020
	Thursday 4th  March 2021@4.30pm
	Thursday 18h Feb 2021
	Thursday 11th March 2021
@ 5.00pm 

	Thursday 25th Feb 2021 

	Thursday 18th March 2021 
@ 4.30pm  
	Thursday 4th March 2021

	
Full Governors Meeting
Thursday 25th March 2021 
@5.00pm

	Thursday 11th
March 2021
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 10th June 2021 @ 4.30pm 
	Thursday 27TH May 2021
	Thursday 24th June 2021 @5.00pm
	Thursday 10th June 2021 
	Thursday 1st July 2021 @4.30pm
	Thursday 17th June 2021

	
Full Governors Meeting
Thursday 8th July 2021
@ 5.00pm

	Thursday 24th
June 2021
	
	
	
	






